
Debt Snowball
Tracker

Interest Rate:

Loan:

Starting Balance:

Month Due Date Total Paid End Balance

Goal Monthly Payment:

Minimum Payment:

Goal Payoff Date:

Interest Rate:

Loan:

Starting Balance:

Month Due Date Total Paid End Balance

Goal Monthly Payment:

Minimum Payment:

Goal Payoff Date:

2500
5000
7500
12500
15000
17500
20000
22500
25000
27500
30000
32500
35000
37500
40000
42500
45000
47500
50000
52500
55000
57500
60000
62500
65000
67500
70000
72500
75000
77500
80000
82500
85000
87500
90000
92500
95000
97500
100000

100%

95%

90%

85%

80%

75%

70%

65%

60%

55%

50%

45%

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%
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5%


