

* Debt Snowball• Tracker

Loan: Minimum Payment:			100%	2500	
				- 5000	
Interest Rate: Goal Monthly P			yment:	95% -	7500
Starting Balance: Goal Payoff Date:			:	90% -	12500
					17500
Month	Due Date	Total Paid	End Balance	85% -	20000
				-	22500
				80% -	- 25000
					- 27500
				75% -	- 30000
					32500
				70% -	35000
				CE0/	40000
				65% -	40000
				60% -	45000
					47500
				55% -	50000
				-	52500
				50% -	55000
			-	57500	
Loan: Minimum Payment:			45% -	60000	
Interest Rate: Goal Monthly Payment:				62500	
interest Rate:		Courrienting raymond		40% -	65000
Starting Balance		Goal Payoff Date:			67500
				35%	70000
Month	Due Date	Total Paid	End Balance	30% -	72500
				30%	77500
				25% -	80000
					82500
				20% -	85000
					87500
				15% -	90000
					92500
				10% -	95000
				-	97500
				5% -	100000